Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

VOLUMEN

PEREIRA
WANZALES
CARTACENA

BUCARAMANGA
BARRANCLUILLA

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

28.252
8.261

8.121
4.051

2.719

1.814

574

1.117
54.909

Millones ($)
712.197,73
112.634,16
142.358,29
81.373,83
50.291,45
21.456,40
13.295,24
18.737,52
1.152.344,63

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

TA
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